
Ergebnisse Tiroler Landesmeisterschaft Kraftdreikampf 2017
6063 Rum Datum: 25.03.2017

Gew. Name Jg. Verein Alters- Kg KB KB KB KB BD BD BD BD BD Zwi. KH KH KH KH Total Pkte- Rel.- Pl. Anmerkungen
Kl. Klasse Gew 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best Pkte Stand 1. 2. 3. Best faktor pkte m/w

DAMEN
- 57 kg MOHAMADI Maryam 78 Gentlemen´s Agreement Allg 57 60,0 65,0 72,5 72,5 35,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 46,42 112,5 80,0 90,0 100,0 90,0 202,5 1,1604 234,98 1 w PB KB/ BD/ KDK

- 63 kg REICH Dakota 98 Juniors Gym Imst Jun 60,9 120,0 130,0 140,0 140,0 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 82,66 215,0 150,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 385,0 1,1021 424,31 1 w

- 72 kg KLOTZ Anita, Mag. 84 Gentlemen´s Agreement Allg 69,1 125,0 135,0 135,0 135,0 70,0 80,0 80,0 80,0 80,30 215,0 100,0 108,0 117,5 117,5 332,5 1,0038 333,76 1 w LR-Allg KB/ BD/ KDK
- 72 kg WAGNER Barbara 68 Juniors Gym Imst AK 1 64,5 60,0 70,0 85,0 85,0 45,0 55,0 55,0 45,0 47,48 130,0 100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 250,0 1,0551 263,78 2 w LR-Allg KH, LR-AK1 KB/ BD/ KDK

+ 84 kg BRANDSTÖTTER Madeleine 91 KSV Champions Innsbruck Allg 87,9 135,0 142,5 145,0 135,0 55,0 55,0 75,0 55,0 48,01 190,0 95,0 - - 95,0 285,0 0,8729 248,78 1 w PB KB/ KDK

HERREN
- 59 kg EISELE Christoph 98 Gentlemen´s Agreement Jun 57,8 100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 95,0 100,0 107,5 100,0 88,30 220,0 150,0 160,5 165,0 160,5 380,5 0,8830 335,98 1 m LR-Allg, Jun KH

- 74 kg SCHMID Kevin 00 SV Reutte/ Kraftsport Jug 79,5 160,0 170,0 170,0 160,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 130,0 89,10 290,0 170,0 180,0 185,0 185,0 475,0 0,6854 325,57 1 m LR-Jug BD/ KH/ KDK, LB-Jug

- 83 kg LAMPRECHT Kevin 94 KSV Champions Innsbruck Jun 82,8 220,0 225,0 225,0 220,0 160,0 170,5 170,5 170,5 113,98 390,5 240,0 245,0 250,0 245,0 635,5 0,6685 424,83 1 m * LR-Allg, Jun BD/ KH/ KDK, LB-Allg, Jun
- 83 kg AUER Michael 97 Juniors Gym Imst Jun 81,6 150,0 165,0 175,0 175,0 100,0 110,0 120,0 110,0 74,18 285,0 190,0 210,0 210,0 190,0 475,0 0,6744 320,34 2 m PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK

- 93 kg PECHTL Simon 93 Power Bunker Imst Allg 86,4 230,0 240,0 255,0 240,0 160,0 167,5 172,5 167,5 109,26 407,5 220,0 230,0 - 230,0 637,5 0,6523 415,84 1 m

- 93 kg FLATSCHER Simon 95 Gentlemen´s Agreement Jun 84,3 180,0 192,5 192,5 180,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 110,0 72,77 290,0 180,0 195,0 205,0 195,0 485,0 0,6615 320,83 2 m

- 105 kg BAUMGARTNER Manuel 89 SV Reutte/ Kraftsport Allg 99,2 292,5 292,5 302,5 302,5 205,0 212,5 217,5 212,5 129,75 515,0 265,0 275,0 282,5 275,0 790,0 0,6106 482,37 1 m PB KB/ KDK
- 105 kg KLOTZ Christian, Dr. 77 Gentlemen´s Agreement AK 1 97 287,5 302,5 - 287,5 220,0 255,0 255,0 220,0 135,59 507,5 245,0 255,0 275,0 275,0 782,5 0,6163 482,25 2 m LR-AK1 KB/ BD
- 105 kg BURKIA David 98 Power Bunker Imst Jun 95 205,0 215,0 222,5 222,5 140,0 147,5 157,5 147,5 91,75 370,0 215,0 230,0 242,5 242,5 612,5 0,6220 380,98 3 m PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK

- 120 kg SETZ Johannes 82 Juniors Gym Imst Allg 111,4 260,0 280,0 280,0 280,0 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 117,26 480,0 250,0 270,0 280,0 270,0 750,0 0,5863 439,73 1 m PB BD/ KDK
- 120 kg ZHARGANDEH David 83 KSV Champions Innsbruck Allg 117,7 290,0 310,0 310,0 310,0 180,0 180,0 180,0 0,0 0,00 310,0 230,0 - - - 0,0 0,5776 0,00 - m

+ 120 kg SCHNEGG Martin 94 Juniors Gym Imst Jun 128,7 320,0 330,0 - 320,0 230,0 240,0 240,0 240,0 135,98 560,0 260,0 275,0 292,5 275,0 835,0 0,5666 473,11 1 m * LR-Jun KB/ BD/ KDK, LB-Jun

*	=	Dopingkontrolle	-	KB	=	Kniebeugen,	BD	=	Bankdrücken,	KH	=	Kreuzheben,	KDK	=	Total	Kraftdreikampf,	Jug	=	Jugend,	Jun	=	Junioren	-	ÖR	=	Österr	Rekord,	ÖB	=	Österr	Bestleistung,	LR	=	Landesrekord,	LB	=	Landesbestlstg,	PB	=	Persönliche	Bestlstg
Intern.	Gewichtskl.:	Damen	-43	kg	(nur	Nachwuchs)	-47	kg,	-52	kg,	-57	kg,	-63	kg,	-72	kg,	-84	kg,	+84	kg	-	Herren	-53	kg	(nur	Nachwuchs),	-59	kg,	-66	kg,	-74	kg,	-83	kg,	-93	kg,	-105	kg,	-120	kg,	+120	kg

Gruppe 1: HKR Mayrhofer Josef, Fellier Wolfgang, Regensberger Carina
Gruppe 2: HKR Mayrhofer Josef, Fellier Wolfgang, Regensberger Marco
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Punktewertungen

DAMEN
REICH Dakota 98 Juniors Gym Imst 424,31
KLOTZ Anita, Mag. 84 Gentlemen´s Agreement 336,76
WAGNER Barbara 68 Juniors Gym Imst 263,78
BRANDSTÖTTER Madeleine 91 KSV Champions Innsbruck 248,78
MOHAMADI Maryam 78 Gentlemen´s Agreement 234,98

HERREN
BAUMGARTNER Manuel 89 SV Reutte/ Kraftsport 482,37
KLOTZ Christian, Dr. 77 Gentlemen´s Agreement 482,25
SCHNEGG Martin 94 Juniors Gym Imst 473,11
SETZ Johannes 82 Juniors Gym Imst 439,73
LAMPRECHT Kevin 94 KSV Champions Innsbruck 424,83
PECHTL Simon 93 Power Bunker Imst 415,84
BURKIA David 98 Power Bunker Imst 380,98
EISELE Christoph 98 Gentlemen´s Agreement 335,98
SCHMID Kevin 00 SV Reutte/ Kraftsport 325,57
AUER Michael 97 Juniors Gym Imst 320,34
FLATSCHER Simon 95 Gentlemen´s Agreement 320,34
ZHARGANDEH David 83 KSV Champions Innsbruck 0,00


